Item Number Description Size Thickness
HD-3-0030 Heavy Duty Resin Disc, Velcro Attachment, 30 Grit 3in / 77mm 8 mm
HD-3-0050 Heavy Duty Resin Disc, Velcro Attachment, 50 Grit 3in / 77mm 8 mm
HD-3-0100 Heavy Duty Resin Disc, Velcro Attachment, 100 Grit 3in / 77mm 8 mm
HD-3-0200 Heavy Duty Resin Disc, Velcro Attachment, 200 Grit 3in / 77mm 8 mm
HD-3-0400 Heavy Duty Resin Disc, Velcro Attachment, 400 Grit 3in / 77mm 8 mm
HD-3-0800 Heavy Duty Resin Disc, Velcro Attachment, 800 Grit 3in / 77mm 8 mm
HD-3-1500 Heavy Duty Resin Disc, Velcro Attachment, 1500 Grit 3in / 77mm 8 mm
HD-3-3000 Heavy Duty Resin Disc, Velcro Attachment, 3000 Grit 3in / 77mm 8 mm
Item Number Description Size Thickness
HD-4-0030 Heavy Duty Resin Disc, Velcro Attachment, 30 Grit 4in / 101.6mm 8 mm
HD-4-0050 Heavy Duty Resin Disc, Velcro Attachment, 50 Grit 4in / 101.6mm 8 mm
HD-4-0100 Heavy Duty Resin Disc, Velcro Attachment, 100 Grit 4in / 101.6mm 8 mm
HD-4-0200 Heavy Duty Resin Disc, Velcro Attachment, 200 Grit 4in / 101.6mm 8 mm
HD-4-0400 Heavy Duty Resin Disc, Velcro Attachment, 400 Grit 4in / 101.6mm 8 mm
HD-4-0800 Heavy Duty Resin Disc, Velcro Attachment, 800 Grit 4in / 101.6mm 8 mm
HD-4-1500 Heavy Duty Resin Disc, Velcro Attachment, 1500 Grit 4in / 101.6mm 8 mm
HD-4-3000 Heavy Duty Resin Disc, Velcro Attachment, 3000 Grit 4in / 101.6mm 8 mmHeavy Duty Resin Disc, Velcro Attachment, 3000 Grit 4in / 101.6mm
HD RESIN DISCS
Designed for heavier grinders (30-inch and up). Make sure you add weights if you are using them on lighter machines,
such as LAVINA 20 and 25. Can be used dry and wet, and are o� ered in 3- and 4-inch sizes.
Item Number Description Size Thickness
3S-1 3-Step fl oor polishing system, Step 1 3in / 77mm 9 mm
3S-2 3-Step fl oor polishing system, Step 2 3in / 77mm 9 mm
3S-3 3-Step fl oor polishing system, Step 3 3in / 77mm 9 mm
3-STEP CONCRETE POLISHING SYSTEM
Three 3-inch pads, featuring a new proprietary resin bond formula, and suitable
for any type of concrete. Can be used wet or dry on almost any concrete
polishing machine, using a velcro plate / tool holder. The fl oor should be cut to
120 grit with a metal or hybrid diamond tool, and densifi ed, if necessary, before
starting with step 1.
Amazing results in 3 easy steps! No messy chemical applications involved.
Concrete Polishing
NATO® Discs for Dry and Wet use, 3 Inch. Also off ered in 4 Inch!
Item Number Description Size Thickness
NS-0030D NATO® Floor Polishing Disc, Velcro Attachment, 30 Grit 3in / 81.5mm 12 mm
NS-0050D NATO® Floor Polishing Disc, Velcro Attachment, 50 Grit 3in / 81.5mm 12 mm
NS-0100D NATO® Floor Polishing Disc, Velcro Attachment, 100 Grit 3in / 81.5mm 12 mm
NS-0200D NATO® Floor Polishing Disc, Velcro Attachment, 200 Grit 3in / 81.5mm 12 mm
NS-0400D NATO® Floor Polishing Disc, Velcro Attachment, 400 Grit 3in / 81.5mm 12 mm
NS-0800D NATO® Floor Polishing Disc, Velcro Attachment, 800 Grit 3in / 81.5mm 12 mm
NS-1500D NATO® Floor Polishing Disc, Velcro Attachment, 1500 Grit 3in / 81.5mm 12 mm
NS-3000D NATO® Floor Polishing Disc, Velcro Attachment, 3000 Grit 3in / 81.5mm 12 mm
NATO® POLISHING DISCS
Our Nato resins have truly set the standard for all other polishing pads to follow.  Wide channels and a unique
patented design allow for work on a cleaner surface, ensuring a quality polish. NATO® discs feature a thick 12mm layer
of resin and diamonds for extra long life. We recommend a minimum of three discs per head for optimum performance.
Also available in a thinner “economy” style (6mm).
NATO® Discs for Wet Only use, 3 Inch
Item Number Description Size Thickness
NS-0030 NATO® Floor Polishing Disc, Velcro Attachment, 30 Grit 3in / 81.5mm 12 mm
NS-0050 NATO® Floor Polishing Disc, Velcro Attachment, 50 Grit 3in / 81.5mm 12 mm
NS-0120 NATO® Floor Polishing Disc, Velcro Attachment, 120 Grit 3in / 81.5mm 12 mm
NS-0220 NATO® Floor Polishing Disc, Velcro Attachment, 220 Grit 3in / 81.5mm 12 mm
NS-0400 NATO® Floor Polishing Disc, Velcro Attachment, 400 Grit 3in / 81.5mm 12 mm
NS-0800 NATO® Floor Polishing Disc, Velcro Attachment, 800 Grit 3in / 81.5mm 12 mm
NS-1800 NATO® Floor Polishing Disc, Velcro Attachment, 1800 Grit 3in / 81.5mm 12 mm
NS-3500 NATO® Floor Polishing Disc, Velcro Attachment, 3500 Grit 3in / 81.5mm 12 mm
NS-8500 NATO® Floor Polishing Disc, Velcro Attachment, 8500 Grit 3in / 81.5mm 12 mm
Concrete Polishing
WAFFEL Pads, Dry and Wet, 9 Inch, 3 Rows of Segments
Item Number Description Size Thickness
WAFF-9-0030D WAFFEL Floor Polishing Pad, Velcro Attachment, 30 Grit 9in / 232mm 10 mm
WAFF-9-0050D WAFFEL Floor Polishing Pad, Velcro Attachment, 50 Grit 9in / 232mm 10 mm
WAFF-9-0100D WAFFEL Floor Polishing Pad, Velcro Attachment, 100 Grit 9in / 232mm 10 mm
WAFF-9-0200D WAFFEL Floor Polishing Pad, Velcro Attachment, 200 Grit 9in / 232mm 10 mm
WAFF-9-0400D WAFFEL Floor Polishing Pad, Velcro Attachment, 400 Grit 9in / 232mm 10 mm
WAFF-9-0800D WAFFEL Floor Polishing Pad, Velcro Attachment, 800 Grit 9in / 232mm 10 mm
WAFF-9-1500D WAFFEL Floor Polishing Pad, Velcro Attachment, 1500 Grit 9in / 232mm 10 mm
WAFF-9-3000D WAFFEL Floor Polishing Pad, Velcro Attachment, 3000 Grit 9in / 232mm 10 mm
Item Number Description Size Thickness
WAFF-7-0030D WAFFEL Floor Polishing Pad, Velcro Attachment, 30 Grit 7in / 175mm 6 mm
WAFF-7-0050D WAFFEL Floor Polishing Pad, Velcro Attachment, 50 Grit 7in / 175mm 6 mm
WAFF-7-0100D WAFFEL Floor Polishing Pad, Velcro Attachment, 100 Grit 7in / 175mm 6 mm
WAFF-7-0200D WAFFEL Floor Polishing Pad, Velcro Attachment, 200 Grit 7in / 175mm 6 mm
WAFF-7-0400D WAFFEL Floor Polishing Pad, Velcro Attachment, 400 Grit 7in / 175mm 6 mm
WAFF-7-0800D WAFFEL Floor Polishing Pad, Velcro Attachment, 800 Grit 7in / 175mm 6 mm
WAFF-7-1500D WAFFEL Floor Polishing Pad, Velcro Attachment, 1500 Grit 7in / 175mm 6 mm
WAFF-7-3000D WAFFEL Floor Polishing Pad, Velcro Attachment, 3000 Grit 7in / 175mm 6 mm
WAFFEL POLISHING PADS
WAFFEL polishing pads are high quality resin pads that can be used dry and wet. Off ered in several sizes: 7 Inch with two
rows of segments for LAVINA 7 edger;  9 Inch with three rows of segments for larger, heavier machines such as L25L
and L32; Also in 10.63 and 14 Inch size which can be used with the Trowel Shine system.
Also off ered in Copper bond for lippage removal on stone surfaces - see page 36
WAFFEL Pads, Dry and Wet, 7 Inch, 2 Rows of Segments
Concrete Polishing
Item Number Description Size Bond
VF-13.5-0220 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 220 Grit 13.1in / 333mm resin
VF-13.5-0400 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 400 Grit 13.1in / 333mm resin
VF-13.5-0800 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 800 Grit 13.1in / 333mm resin
VF-13.5-1800 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 1800 Grit 13.1in / 333mm resin
VF-13.5-3500 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 3500 Grit 13.1in / 333mm resin
VF-13.5-BUFF V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 8500 Grit 13.1in / 333mm resin
V-HARR® Pads, Dry, 13.1 Inch, 2 Rows of Resin
Item Number Description Size Bond
VF-9-0050 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 50 Grit 9in / 225mm resin
VF-9-0120 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 120 Grit 9in / 225mm resin
VF-9-0220 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 220 Grit 9in / 225mm resin
VF-9-0400 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 400 Grit 9in / 225mm resin
VF-9-0800 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 800 Grit 9in / 225mm resin
VF-9-1800 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 1800 Grit 9in / 225mm resin
VF-9-3500 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 3500 Grit 9in / 225mm resin
VF-9-BUFF V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 8500 Grit 9in / 225mm resin
V-HARR® PREMIUM POLISHING PADS
V-HARR® is one of Superabrasive’s most versatile and popular polishing pads, designed for mechanically restoring
and polishing concrete. Dry use is strongly recommended for concrete applications. V-HARR® is also ideal for
terrazzo and hard stone fl oors, and will produce remarkable gloss results on black granite when used wet.
O� ered in all popular sizes for use with any planetary polisher .
V-HARR® Pads, Dry, 9 Inch, 3 Rows of Resin
Concrete Polishing
Item Number Description Size Bond
VF-10.63-0120 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 120 Grit 10.63in / 270mm resin
VF-10.63-0220 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 220 Grit 10.63in / 270mm resin
VF-10.63-0400 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 400 Grit 10.63in / 270mm resin
VF-10.63-0800 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 800 Grit 10.63in / 270mm resin
VF-10.63-1800 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 1800 Grit 10.63in / 270mm resin
VF-10.63-3500 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 3500 Grit 10.63in / 270mm resin
VF-10.63-BUFF V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 8500 Grit 10.63in / 270mm resin
Item Number Description Size Bond
VF-14-1800 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 1800 Grit 14in / 355mm resin
VF-14-3500 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 3500 Grit 14in / 355mm resin
VF-14-BUFF V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 8500 Grit 14in / 355mm resin
V-HARR® Pads, Dry, 10.63 Inch, 3 Rows of Resin
V-HARR® Pads, Dry, 14 Inch, 3 Rows of Resin for Trowel Shine
V-HARR® - OTHER POPULAR SIZES
Item Number Description Size Bond
VF-5-0050 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 50 Grit 5in / 127mm resin
VF-5-0120 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 120 Grit 5in / 127mm resin
VF-5-0220 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 220 Grit 5in / 127mm resin
VF-5-0400 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 400 Grit 5in / 127mm resin
VF-5-0800 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 800 Grit 5in / 127mm resin
VF-5-1800 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 1800 Grit 5in / 127mm resin
VF-5-3500 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 3500 Grit 5in / 127mm resin
VF-5-BUFF V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 8500 Grit 5in / 127mm resin
V-HARR® Pads, Dry, 5 Inch, 3 Rows of Resin
V-HARR® Pads, Dry, 7 Inch, 2 Rows of Resin
Item Number Description Size Bond
VF-7-0050 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 50 Grit 7in / 175mm resin
VF-7-0120 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 120 Grit 7in / 175mm resin
VF-7-0220 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 220 Grit 7in / 175mm resin
VF-7-0400 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 400 Grit 7in / 175mm resin
VF-7-0800 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 800 Grit 7in / 175mm resin
VF-7-1800 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 1800 Grit 7in / 175mm resin
VF-7-3500 V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 3500 Grit 7in / 175mm resin
VF-7-BUFF V-HARR® Polishing and Restoration Pad, Dry, Felt Backed, 8500 Grit 7in / 175mm resin
Concrete Polishing